
                                           
                                           
                              Suring Eagles Invitational
                             Hosted by Suring High School
                          Red Maple Golf Course | Suring, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                       ========== Boys Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    29  Coleman                                     (12:51.1  64:15.4 1:28.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Samuel Rosner           7    12:16.2
  2      4  Mason Mongin            8    12:25.9
  3      5  Nolan Rosner            7    12:32.7
  4      8  Rowen Ducane            6    13:15.9
  5     10  Ethan Kaufman           7    13:44.7
  6   ( 13) Axel Thomas             7    14:17.5
  7   ( 16) Edward Zielinski        7    14:42.1

  2.    30  Peshtigo                                    (12:53.5  64:27.4 1:58.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jax Adell               8    11:58.6
  2      3  Ian Gunther             6    12:25.4
  3      6  Corey Derouin           8    12:38.6
  4      9  Frankie Ninnemann       7    13:28.0
  5     11  Ethan Cook              8    13:56.8
  6   ( 12) Nate Olson              8    13:59.4
  7   ( 15) Sylus Derouin           6    14:39.6

  3.    75  Crivitz                                     (16:47.9  83:59.5 8:43.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Henry Vandermause       7    13:12.3
  2     14  Aiden Butnick           7    14:18.1
  3     17  Everett Plucker         7    16:04.7
  4     18  Matthew Olson           8    18:28.9
  5     19  Carl Retza              7    21:55.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jax Adell          8    Peshtigo                     11:58.6  6:02 
    2    2 Samuel Rosner      7    Coleman                      12:16.2  6:11 
    3      Camron Graef       8    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 12:23.8  6:15 
    4    3 Ian Gunther        6    Peshtigo                     12:25.4  6:15 
    5    4 Mason Mongin       8    Coleman                      12:25.9  6:16 
    6    5 Nolan Rosner       7    Coleman                      12:32.7  6:19 
    7    6 Corey Derouin      8    Peshtigo                     12:38.6  6:22 
    8    7 Henry Vandermause  7    Crivitz                      13:12.3  6:39 
    9    8 Rowen Ducane       6    Coleman                      13:15.9  6:41 
   10    9 Frankie Ninnemann  7    Peshtigo                     13:28.0  6:47 
   11      Wyatt Kosch        8    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 13:37.8  6:52 
   12   10 Ethan Kaufman      7    Coleman                      13:44.7  6:55 
   13   11 Ethan Cook         8    Peshtigo                     13:56.8  7:01 
   14   12 Nate Olson         8    Peshtigo                     13:59.4  7:03 
   15      Alex McFadden      8    Oconto                       14:00.4  7:03 
   16      Jackson Regal      6    Suring                       14:06.4  7:06 
   17   13 Axel Thomas        7    Coleman                      14:17.5  7:12 
   18   14 Aiden Butnick      7    Crivitz                      14:18.1  7:12 
   19      Rylan Nigh         8    Oconto                       14:33.0  7:20 
   20   15 Sylus Derouin      6    Peshtigo                     14:39.6  7:23 
   21      Lincon Bjorkman    8    Peshtigo                     14:41.9  7:24 
   22   16 Edward Zielinski   7    Coleman                      14:42.1  7:24 
   23      Sam McMahon        8    Peshtigo                     15:31.0  7:49 
   24      Kevin Prado        7    Peshtigo                     16:02.5  8:05 
   25   17 Everett Plucker    7    Crivitz                      16:04.7  8:06 
   26      Ian Adell          6    Peshtigo                     16:10.4  8:08 
   27      Benson Mursau      7    Coleman                      16:23.4  8:15 
   28      Azariah Torrez     6    Coleman                      16:51.2  8:29 
   29      Oliver Trepanier   6    Oconto                       17:59.3  9:03 
   30   18 Matthew Olson      8    Crivitz                      18:28.9  9:18 
   31      Jaxon Weigelt      8    Oconto                       18:48.0  9:28 
   32      Landon Klug        8    Peshtigo                     19:24.3  9:46 
   33      Nathan Cords       7    Pembine/Goodman              21:25.7 10:47 
   34   19 Carl Retza         7    Crivitz                      21:55.5 11:02 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  


